## Erin Peterson Memorial Award Donation Agreement

The Erin Peterson Memorial Award (Award) has been established in memory of Dr. Erin Peterson, a graduate of the University of Maine and a fisheries biologist with the State of Washington, by the Penobscot County Conservation Association, Inc.(PCCA.biz), the Penobscot County Conservation Trust, and the family and friends of Erin Peterson (represented by Professor Joseph Zydlewski).

The Award is made annually by the Penobscot County Conservation Association to an individual who is pursuing an advanced degree focused on conservation and management. The selection of a student recipient will be made by the members of the full graduate faculty in the Department of Wildlife, Fisheries, and Conservation Biology at the University of Maine. The principals to this agreement may add additional graduate or undergraduate awards when, in their judgement, the fund balance will support additional awards.

For questions or more information, please contact Joseph Zydlewski (josephz@maine.edu, 207-581-2853).

Donor information:		
Name(s)		
Street		
City	State	Zip
Donation Amount \$	_	
Checks should be made payable to	Penobscot County Conserv	ation Trust.
Please return this form and your cl	heck to:	
Penobscot County Conserv	ation Association, Inc.	
PO Box 605		
Brewer, Maine 04412		

A receipt letter will be sent for tax purposes.